Cottoe & Toa

Fair Trade Coffee $5.00
Cold Brew Coffee $6.00
Hot Chocolate $5.00
Cafe Latte $6.00

Vanilla |Sugar-Free Vanilla | Caramel Syrup

*Alternative milk options available

Americano $6.00
Mighty Leaf Hot Tea $4.00
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Coca Cola Fountain Soda

Smart Water
Still | Refillable Aluminum Bottle

Sparkling Water
Bottled Soda
Orange Juice

Juice Boxes

Energy Drink

$4.
$6.

$5.
$5.
$5.
$3.
$6.

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
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Domestic Beer $9.00
Premium Beer $10.00
Premium Wine $12.00

Cutwater Canned Cocktails $16.00
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with Cream Cheese Frosting

Wild Blueberry Muffin
Dark Chocolate Croissant

Greek Yogurt Parfait

With Seeded Granola and Berries

Fresh Cut Fruit Cup

$8.00

$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$8.00
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Breakfast Pizza
Bacon, Sausage & Scrambled Eggs

Croissant, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Fresh Baked Croissant, Cage-Free Eggs & Havarti Cheese

Carne Asada Breakfast Burrito
Flour Tortilla, Scrambled Eggs, Marinated Steak, Melted Cheese & Salsa

Plant Powered Breakfast
Vegan Croissant, Scrambled Just Plant-Based Eggs & Vegan Cheese

$16.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00
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Supreme Yellow Submarine Italian Sandwich
Italian Cold Cuts, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Giardiniera Aioli

Turkey BLT Wrap

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast, Crispy Bacon, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato & Ranch Dressing

*Gluten-Free Wrap Available

Orchard Chicken Salad Sandwich
Flakey Croissant, Poached Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Dried Cranberries,
Pecans & Wildflower Honey Mayo

Falafel Wrap

Chickpea Falafel, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Hummus & Side of Tzatziki
*Gluten-Free Wrap Available

SoCal Caesar Salad
Grilled & Chilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Wild Arugula, Tomatoes,
Hearts of Palm, Crunchy Chickpeas, Parmesan & Basil

California Coastline Cobb Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Field Greens, Roasted Turkey, Hard Boiled Egg,
Crispy Bacon, Blue Cheese Crumbles & Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Farmers Market Salad
Field Greens, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Carrots, Broccoli, Snap Peas,
Radish & Balsamic Dressing

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00

$12.00
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Homestyle Chicken Tenders $16.00
Served with Waffle Fries

Jumbo All-Beef Hot Dog $13.00
Served with Choice of Kettle Chips

Blue Wave Angus Beef Burger $16.00
Brioche Bun, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,

Tomato, Pickles & Waffle Fries

*Plant-Based Burger Available

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $18.00
Brioche Bun, Chicken Breast, Garlic Butter,
Lettuce, Pickles & Jalapeno Ranch

Grilled Triple Cheese Sandwich $16.00

and Roasted Tomato Soup

Roasted Tomato Soup, Served with a
Sourdough Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Waffle Cut French Fries $5.00

79%50
12” Classic Margarita Pizza $16.00

Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato & Fresh Basil

12” Pepperoni Pizza $18.00
Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni &
Italian Seasoning
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Little Grouper Lunch Bag $9.00
PB&J Sandwich, Apple Slices or Banana,
& Sugar Cookie. Choice of Water or Juice Box

Chicken Tenders and Fries $9.00

Homestyle Chicken Tenders, Waffle Fries,
& Side of Ranch Dressing

Explorer’s All-Beef Hot Dog $9.00
Served with Kettle Chips
or Goldfish Crackers

Goldfish Grilled Cheese $8.00
Cheddar & American Cheese Griddled on
Honey Wheat Bread, Served with Goldfish Crackers

Explorer Cheese Pizza - 5" $9.00

Four Cheese or Pepperoni

Cheezy Mac n’ Cheese $8.00

Classic Cheezy Pasta Topped with a
Goldfish Cracker Crust

grvaﬁés

Giant Soft Pretzel

Served with Cheese Sauce
House Made Tomato Soup

Assorted Chips, Pirate’s Booty
& Goldfish Crackers

Kettle Corn

“Sea Monster”Cravory Cookie

Brown Butter Rice Krispie Treat
Fresh Whole Fruit

Nature Valley Granola Bar
Welch’s Fruit Snacks

Kind Bars

M&Ms

$13.

$8.
$3.

$13.
$6.

$5.
$3.
$3.
$5.
$4.
$4.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



